
Resultatlista Seriefält 3 25 Mars 2023

Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P.
A

1 Mikael Stefansson Handen PSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 3 42 6 3 5 3 6 35 17 48 S 30
2 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 39 6 3 4 3 4 34 19 43 S 28
3 Christoffer Carlström Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 4 5 3 6 4 33 5 3 6 4 5 34 19 38 S 26
4 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 6 1 6 4 6 3 5 4 31 4 3 6 4 8 33 19 39 B 25
5 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 5 2 6 5 43 6 3 4 3 9 33 18 52 B 24
6 Håkan Eriksson Degerfors PK 6 1 6 4 4 3 6 5 42 6 3 4 2 9 32 18 51 B 23
7 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 4 2 6 5 42 6 3 4 3 0 32 18 42 B 22
8 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 6 1 5 4 4 2 5 4 33 5 3 6 4 8 31 18 41 21
9 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 5 1 6 4 6 3 5 3 28 6 3 2 2 3 30 16 31 20

10 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 6 3 4 3 34 5 3 3 2 7 30 15 41 19
11 Fredrik gustafsson Mariestads PK 5 1 6 4 6 3 5 3 26 4 3 3 2 7 29 16 33 18
12 Jocke Virtanen Kristinehamns PK 5 1 6 3 6 3 5 3 35 5 3 2 1 6 29 14 41 17
13 Fredrik Larsson Västerås Pistolskyttar 6 1 6 4 6 2 3 2 14 4 3 3 2 5 28 14 19 16
14 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 5 1 6 4 5 3 4 3 20 4 3 3 3 2 27 17 22 15
15 Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 5 1 5 4 6 3 4 4 24 3 3 3 2 0 26 17 24 14
16 Nicklas Karlsson Karlstads Hemvärns PSK 6 1 4 3 4 2 4 3 26 5 3 3 3 2 26 15 28 13
17 Stefan Resare Storfors PK 5 1 5 4 2 1 2 1 10 5 3 1 1 0 20 11 10 12
18 Christer Warnqvist Kristinehamns PK 4 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 16 4 3 1 1 1 16 11 17 11

B
1 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla SKF 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 47 6 3 6 4 5 36 20 52 S 30
2 Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 4 40 6 3 6 4 9 36 19 49 S 28
3 Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 5 4 35 6 3 6 4 8 35 19 43 B 26
4 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 3 30 6 3 6 4 0 34 17 30 25
5 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 6 1 5 3 5 2 6 3 27 6 3 4 2 0 32 14 27 24
6 Ulf Magnusson I2 SKF 6 1 4 4 5 2 4 4 28 6 3 5 4 3 30 18 31 23
7 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 4 3 21 4 3 4 2 7 30 16 28 22
8 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 5 1 6 4 6 3 5 4 33 5 3 1 1 2 28 16 35 21
9 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 6 1 5 3 4 3 4 3 19 5 3 3 2 0 27 15 19 20
9 0 0 0 19

10 0 0 0 18
11 0 0 0

C
1 Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 42 6 3 6 4 8 36 20 50 S 30
2 Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 34 6 3 6 4 7 36 20 41 S 28
3 Håkan Eriksson Degerfors PK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 45 6 3 5 4 8 35 20 53 S 26
4 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 3 38 5 3 6 3 5 35 17 43 S 25
5 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 6 1 5 4 6 3 5 4 32 6 3 6 4 9 34 19 41 B 24
5 Christian Andersson Örebro PSSK 6 1 5 4 6 3 5 4 32 6 3 6 4 9 34 19 41 B 24
7 Ulf Magnusson I2 SKF 6 1 5 4 6 3 5 4 28 6 3 6 4 7 34 19 35 B 22
8 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 4 1 5 5 37 6 3 6 4 8 33 18 45 B 21
9 Mikael Norberg Karlstads PSK 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 3 29 6 3 6 4 4 33 17 33 B 20

10 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 6 1 5 4 6 3 5 5 30 6 3 4 3 5 32 19 35 19
11 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla SKF 6 1 6 4 2 1 6 5 45 6 3 6 4 3 32 18 48 18
12 Fredrik gustafsson Mariestads PK 6 1 6 4 5 3 5 4 36 6 3 4 3 8 32 18 44 17
13 Nicklas Karlsson Karlstads Hemvärns PSK 6 1 5 4 4 2 6 4 36 5 3 6 4 5 32 18 41 16
14 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 6 1 6 4 6 3 5 4 35 4 3 5 3 5 32 18 40 15
15 Stefan Resare Storfors PK 6 1 5 3 5 2 5 5 34 6 3 5 3 5 32 17 39 14
16 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 4 3 1 5 3 37 6 3 6 4 5 32 16 42 13
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17 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 6 1 6 4 4 3 3 3 21 6 3 5 3 4 30 17 25 12
18 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 6 1 5 3 6 3 2 1 8 6 3 5 4 9 30 15 17 11
19 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 6 1 5 4 3 2 4 4 22 6 3 5 4 1 29 18 23 10
20 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 6 1 4 3 6 3 3 2 13 5 3 5 4 3 29 16 16 9
21 Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 6 1 5 4 5 3 5 5 30 5 3 2 2 2 28 18 32 8
22 Fredrik Larsson Västerås Pistolskyttar 6 1 6 4 5 2 2 2 14 5 3 4 3 6 28 15 20 7
23 Victoria Grundtman Karlstads PSK 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 18 4 2 5 3 6 21 14 24 6
24 Christina Andersson Kristinehamns PK 5 1 2 1 3 3 3 3 21 1 1 1 1 0 15 10 21 5
25 Jonny Olsson Arvika PK 4 1 0 0 3 3 3 3 16 1 1 3 2 3 14 10 19 4
26 Janne Övringe Kristinehamns PK 6 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 9 2 1 1 1 1 13 7 10 3
27 Betzy Fahlstad Arvika PK 4 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 11 8 0 2
28 0 0 0
29 0 0 0

R
1 Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 46 6 3 6 4 9 36 20 55 S 30
2 Christian Andersson Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 41 6 3 6 4 8 36 20 49 S 28
3 Mikael Stefansson Handen PSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 3 44 6 3 6 4 7 36 18 51 S 26
4 Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 51 6 3 5 4 8 35 20 59 B 25
5 Stefan Resare Storfors PK 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 5 34 4 3 6 4 10 33 19 44 B 24
6 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 33 6 3 3 2 5 33 18 38 B 23
7 Håkan Eriksson Degerfors PK 6 1 6 4 6 3 6 5 40 2 1 6 4 9 32 18 49 B 22
8 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 6 1 5 4 5 2 6 5 39 4 2 6 4 8 32 18 47 B 21
9 Mikael Norberg Karlstads PSK 6 1 6 4 6 3 3 2 20 6 3 5 4 3 32 17 23 B 20

10 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 5 1 5 4 6 3 5 4 33 5 3 4 3 5 30 18 38 19
11 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 4 3 3 4 3 20 5 3 6 4 8 30 18 28 18
12 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla SKF 5 1 0 0 6 3 6 5 28 6 3 6 4 8 29 16 36 17
13 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 5 1 5 3 6 3 3 2 14 6 3 4 2 4 29 14 18 16
14 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 6 1 5 4 4 2 3 3 16 6 3 4 3 10 28 16 26 15
15 Rolf Andersson Kristinehamns PK 6 1 5 4 5 2 3 3 21 4 3 4 3 6 27 16 27 14
16 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 5 1 5 3 4 1 5 4 31 4 3 4 3 4 27 15 35 13
17 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 5 1 4 3 4 2 3 2 21 5 3 5 3 5 26 14 26 12
18 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 6 1 3 3 5 3 4 4 24 4 3 3 3 4 25 17 28 11
19 Victoria Grundtman Karlstads PSK 5 1 4 2 4 2 6 3 41 3 2 2 1 8 24 11 49 10

Sida 2 av 3



Resultatlista Seriefält 3 25 Mars 2023

Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P.
Serie

poäng
Standard-
medaljer

Träffar Figurer PoängVapengrupp / Skytt Förening Stn. 1 Stn. 2 Stn. 3 Stn. 4 Stn. 5 Stn. 6

M
1 Jocke Virtanen Kristinehamns PK 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 3 43 5 3 4 2 7 32 15 50 30
2 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 5 1 6 3 6 3 5 5 37 6 3 3 2 3 31 17 40 28
3 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 6 1 5 3 6 3 4 3 26 4 3 5 3 8 30 16 34 26
4 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 6 1 2 1 6 3 5 5 34 5 3 5 3 7 29 16 41 25
5 Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 4 1 5 4 5 2 4 2 19 2 2 6 4 6 26 15 25 24
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